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SETA Security Support OSBI

Facilities Engineering Cyber Security Internationally Risk & Threat Analysis
Information Technology Political Stability Risk Analysis Country Threat Assessments
Life Cycle logistics COP Security Assessments Surveillance Detection
Program Management Security Training Counter Surveillance Detection
Systems Engineering Threat Mitigation Training Threat Finance

Acquisition Support Strategic Risk Analysis Red Team Due Diligence

Lean Six Sigma Transnational Threat Analysis Competition Analysis

Business Intelligence CCTV Design Engineering Employee Vetting
Construction Management Crisis Action Planning Life Cycle Auditing

Mission Statement

New Cage Code and NAICS Codes:

CAGE/NCAGE Code: 7NMH5

NAICS CODES

236115 236117
334512 488190
512110 512120
541512 541513
541690 541720
561210 561410
561621 561990

238210
488490
512199

541611

541922
561421
611420
812990

238910
488999
517911
541614
541990
561499
611430
928110

Corporate Security
Rule of Law Policy and Procedures
ID Economic Growth Potential

Impact of Doing Business
Evaluate overseas Assets
Evaluate Transnational Threats

Red Team Internal Security Threats
Evaluate Currency Stability
Red Team Financial Policy
Provide Macro and Micro Threats

Durrant Associates, LLC provides “Enterprise Solutions in Conflict Area” \We are differentiated by skilled management; which
marshals diverse and multifold resources to inspire tailored and innovative solutions to unique and extremely complex tasks.

Our base is built on capitalizing on the extensive body of experience of veterans and disabled veterans who are seeking
employment and desire to continue to have an impact.

HEADQUARTERS JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA

334220
493110
541330
541618
561110
561611
611519

Overseas

WWW.DURRANTASSOCIATES.COM



