

New Cage Code and NAICS Codes: CAGE/NCAGE Code: 7NMH5 NAICS CODES

236115	236117	238210	238910	334220
334512	488190	488490	488999	493110
512110	512120	512199	517911	541330
541512	541513	541611	541614	541618
541690	541720	541922	541990	561110
561210	561410	561421	561499	561611
561621	561990	611420	611430	611519
611699	624230	812990	928110	



Facilities Engineering

Life Cycle logistics

Information Technology

Program Management

Systems Engineering

Business Intelligence

Construction Management

Acquisition Support Lean Six Sigma

ASSESSMENT

Security Support

Cyber Security Internationally Political Stability Risk Analysis COP Security Assessments Security Training Threat Mitigation Training Strategic Risk Analysis Transnational Threat Analysis **CCTV** Design Engineering Crisis Action Planning

RISK

OSBI

Risk & Threat Analysis Country Threat Assessments Surveillance Detection Counter Surveillance Detection Threat Finance Red Team Due Diligence Competition Analysis **Employee Vetting** Life Cycle Auditina

Corporate Security

Rule of Law Policy and Procedures ID Economic Growth Potential Impact of Doing Business Overseas Evaluate overseas Assets Evaluate Transnational Threats Red Team Internal Security Threats Evaluate Currency Stability Red Team Financial Policy Provide Macro and Micro Threats

Mission Statement

Durrant Associates, LLC provides "Enterprise Solutions in Conflict Area." We are differentiated by skilled management; which marshals diverse and multifold resources to inspire tailored and innovative solutions to unique and extremely complex tasks. Our base is built on capitalizing on the extensive body of experience of veterans and disabled veterans who are seeking employment and desire to continue to have an impact.



HEADQUARTERS JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA